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Spring Arbor University “bo0iars”
Snring Arbor, MI  Head Coach: Jason Crist
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Indiana Tech “Jariors”

Ft. Wayne, IN Head Coach: Jim Lipocky

Lauren Weber Wright
Hannah Adams
Leanna Schofield
Braydan Wiles
Megan Wegener
Kristin Abbott
Alyssa Curtis

Amy Koester
Jalese DeBiasi
Ashley Denio
Christina Riske
Maegan Smith
Rachel Sinkovitz
Cheyenne Martinez-Trevino
Brooklyn Morgan
Jessica Clarke
Karly Linton
Christina Anderson
Jenna Bigger
Angie Curtis

Chloe Maxwell

Pos
GK
D
D
M/F

M/F
M/D

M/F
GK/F

D/F
MIF

M/F
M/D
F

Ht
5-7
5-3
5-7
5-7
5-6
5-3
5-2
5-9
52
5-6
5-6
5-7
5-9
5-6
5-5
5-10
5-4
5-5
5-3
5-4
5-6

Yr

Fr
So
Sr
So
So
Sr
Jr
Fr
Jr
=
Sr
So
Sr
So
Fr
Sr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Fr

Hometown
Dexter, Ml
Westfield, IN
Westerville, OH
Pendleton, IN
Auburn, Ml

Troy, Ml
Brighton, Ml
Elida, OH

Allen Park, Mi
Woodland Park, CO
Flushing, Ml
Hickory Corners, Ml
Spring Arbor, Mi
Santa Maria, CA
Spring Arbor, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Midland, MI
Lake Orion, M|
Caledonia, Ml
Brighton, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml

High School/Prev.
Pinckney

Westfield

Tree of Life

Pendleton

Saginaw Valley Lutheran
Lahser

Brighton

Elida

Plymouth Christian Acad.
Woodland Park

Flushing

Ferris State University
Western
Righetti/Concordia Univ.
Western

Lansing Christian
Bullock Creek

Lake Orion

Caledonia

Michigan Tech

Swartz Creek

LOCUST HILLS
GOLF CLUB
1-800-872-4918
Student Green Fees - $5.00 (during school year)

+ 36-Hole Course
= Open to the Public
« Fundraising Golf Outings Available

5575 North River Road, Springfield, OH 45502

The Corner Bakery

766-3088
71 N. Main St. - Cedarville, OH 45314
Thurs.-Sat. 6:30 a.m-2:00 p.m.

« Birthday cakes
+ Special orders
« Delivery available

<wE

T —
AMERICAN FAMI;I

Office: (937)374-0855

AUTO HOME BUSHESS NEALTN LIFE ©

TODD W. SCHULZ
INSURANCE AGENCY
65 Dayton Avenue
XENIA, OHIO 45385
www.toddschulzagency.com

7

kel

No Player

Mallory Xurvein
Jordan Roell
Hope Weaver
Christina Will
Morgan Delagrange
Lexi Bader
Rachel Monteith
Adrianne Lehman
Manuela Cabal
Ashley Mejia
Emily Swanson
Austin Wilson
Alena Alessandrini
Jenna Rueckert
Leslie Schalasky
Erica Carpenter
Jess Stanton

Rikki Singstock
Ashley Burns
Raegan Perkey
Alex Field
Rebecca Kurtz
Natalie Zimmerman
Becky Armstrong
Shelby Heller

Pos
GK
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GK

Ht
5-6
5-11
5-8
5-5
5-1
5-8
5-3
5-4
5-3
5-7
87
5-2
57
5-2
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-5
5-3
5-5
5-3
5-2
5-4
5-8
5-10

Vit
Jr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Fr
So
So
Fr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Fr
So
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
So
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
Jr
Fr

Hometown
Ramsey, MN
Guilford, IN

Vine Grove, KY
Guilford, IN

New Haven, IN
Davison, MI

St. Thomas, ONT

Cioctoor

Closer

BOutique

UPSCALE CONSIGNAENT
FIOME DECOR AND FASHION
51 N. Main St - Cedarville, OH
937-766-3113

Germantown, OH

Mom and Dad’s
Dairy Bar & Grille

320 N. Main St.,Cedarville, OH
(937)766-2046

Also serving
lunch and dinner

Cali, Columbia
Ft. Wayne, IN
Oswego, IL
Oswego, IL
Westland, Ml
Lansing, Mi
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
East Lansing, M|

BIKE CENTER

YOUR COMPLETE RIEE 8TORE

Bike Rentals

« Kettering 294-6895
- Centerville 436-2222
* Xenia 372-2555

www.kgbikes.com

Comfort Suites

121 Raydo Circle
Springfield, OH 45506 §

937-322-0707

Only 12 miles from CU!
Proud to support the Yellow Jackets!!

Southgate, M
Troy, OH

Ft. Wayne, IN
Gilberts, IL
Farmersville, OH
Berkley, Mi
Wyoming, ONT
LaGrange, IN

Taste All That
Life Has To Offer.

oo MM L
COURTYARDI “Il‘.lil
= Narrioll =

L —— 1

Experience the best things in fife at the new Courtyard by
Marrioti in Downtown Springfield. Stay for a night or for a week
in our beautifully-renovated hotes. Enjoy our garden pool, hot
1ub, business center and complimentary high-speed internet.
Taste the delicious fare of the Mela Urban Bistro. Or just
unwind at the Mela Lounge.

100 south fountain « downtown springfield

937.322.3600

« Student Loan Repayment
*Federal Tuition Assistance

SGT Hernandez
937-232-6442




Cedarville University “21y Jasais”
Head Coach: John McGillivray

Cedarville, OH

No Player

Alysia Bennett
Dresden Matson
Anna Schmid
Sarah Irwin
Amanda Bunton
Kelly Wise
Ashlee Wilson
Erica Danner
Lacie Condon
Morgan Ziegler
Emily Niedermayer
Kelsey Watkins
Jill Davis

Megan Spring
Sarah Brownfield
Alexis Mickle
Deanne Bradshaw
Karen McCoskey
Jaimie Watkins
Jill Carroll
Arianna Pepper
Becky Burton
Bethany Wailes
Rachel Brownfield
Nicole Strehle
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Ht
5-10
5-4
5-6
5-1
5-6
5-7
5-5
5-11
5-3
5-3
57
5-9
55
5-3
5-3
5-4
5-3
5-4
5-3
5-4
b1
5-3
5-6
5-4
5-10

Yr
So
Jr
So
So
So
Sr
Fr
So
Sr
So
Fr
Jr
So
Sr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
So

Hometown
West Harrison, IN
Charleston, WV
Trout Lake, WA
Butler, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Mohnton, PA
Marysvilte, OH
Waynesville, OH
Columbus, OH
Wellington, OH
Buffalo Grove, IL
Parkersburg, WV
Carlisle, PA

Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Hilliard, OH
Jamestown, OH
Troy, Mi

Orient, OH

Aiea, HI

Little Hocking, OH
Hudsonville, MI
Danville, IN
Cedarville, OH
Hilliard, OH
Beavercreek, OH

High School
Franklin County

George Washington
Trout Lake

General McLane
Agora Cyber Charter
Governor Mifflin
Marysville
Waynesville
Worthington Christian
Wellington

Adlai E. Stevenson
Parkersburg South
Homeschool

Dade Christian
Hilliard Darby
Greeneview

Athens

Teays Valley

Aiea

Warren

Hudsonvilie
Danville Community
Cedarville

Hilliard Darby
Beavercreek

University of Rio Grande “25159077m”

SRR

cat fresh:

13 E. Chillicothe St., Cedarville, OH

=-766-7299 =

‘We Back the Jackets!”

CRELLIN PLUMBING

E + established 1961

“A broken cistern can-
not hold water.”
2 Jeremiah 2:13

X

Dsfloe 20

BN OCCASION
’ FLORIST”

& 57 W Main Sl Downtown Xenia
¥ 372-1436
5== 5 AREA WIDE DELIVERY

www.flowerstopofxenia.com

Rio Grande, OH Head Coach: Amber Oliver

No Player ‘ Pos  Ht Yr Hom.etown Prev?ous School W f . ‘ 24 Nour

0 Hannah Stickelman GK 54  Fr Ontario, OH Ontario : LA Sl Emergency

1 Kaitlyn Schultz GK 57 So Plain City, OH Jonathan Alder L bl

2 Allyson Schmelzer D 54  So Lancaster, OH Fairfield Union e

3 Jessica Preston = 5-8 Jr Jackson, OH Notre Dame College cfniﬁ:‘é?é}g?'?ﬁﬂ';‘?.a,

4 Mandi Thoma Fim 5-0 S0 Ontario, OH Ontario Phone: (937)37‘3263%‘5/%”'&300)543 6997

5 Rachel Hoffman M/D 5-8 Fr Franklin, OH Bishop Fenwick E-mail: Coar)l(ta((g:gl)?sezjz(iyglseitrlc com
Website: www.ReddyElectric.com

6 Jennifer Hahn M 5-2 Sr Jackson, OH Jackson

7 Candace Chapman FIM 5-7 So Jackson, OH Jackson

8 Brittney Sims F 5-3 Fr Jackson, OH Jackson

9 Jordan Rutan D 5-3 So Galloway, OH Central Crossing

10 Cassie Kyle D 52  Fr Waverly, OH Waverly Scioto Hills

13 Kayla Graves D 5-4 Jr Chillicothe, OH Zane Trace s

14 Maggie Harris DIM 5-4 Jr Urbana, OH Urbana kheisican Lamp % Retreal Gontar

. d 748-778-CAMP

15 Ashley Gilley D 5-2 Fr Otway, OH Northwest _ ;

17 Jacquie Whittle M 5-5 Sr Chillicothe, OH Unioto www.sciotohills.com

19 Mary Beth Schramm M 5-7 Fr Marietta, OH Marietta

20 Erica Feeman B 55 So Lancaster, OH Fairfield Union T

21  Amy Lien D 5-2 Fr South Point, OH South Point “PREACR

22 Angela Dobos F/M 5-8 Sr Hebron, OH Pikeville College

23 Venessa Montgomery D 58 So Chillicothe, OH Chillicothe W'ord’ » HOpy

25 Rachel Carmin DM 5-7 So Cheshire, OH Homeschool BIBLE

26 Alexandria Davis F 5-8 Fr Ashville, OH Teays Valley

37 Erica Nagel D 5-8 Sr St. Marys, OH St. Marys

| FOR THE GLORY OF GOD



Orthopaedic Institute of Dayton, Inc.
3205 Woodman Drive, Dayton, OH 45420 - 937-298-4417

Pietro Seni, M.D."
Totat Joint Replacement & Foot
Surgery

Gene C. Kim, M.D,
Hand Surgery

Marcos E. Amongero, M.D.*
Surgery of the Spine.

Frank P. Mannarion, M.D.*
Knee Surgery & Sports Medicine

Barry A. Fisher, M.D.
Richard W. Forster, M.D." Primary Care Sports Medicine
Total Joint Replacement
Paul A. Nitz, M.D.*
Steve J. Gabel, M.D.* Shoulder & Knse Surgery & Sports
Foot & Ankle Reconstructive Surgery Medicine

*Certified by the American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery

RAMADA
A
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SI’AGHE'KT[ SUB< STEAKS

Xenia Towne Square

e g
¥ T [Cedarville ?
Pharmacy

&

9 South Main Street, Cedarville, OH 45314

Serve

CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Hightech
Automotive

Appointments

937-766-9900 foh St an | L st Xer“ia AV?—i
Open: Mon.-Fri., 9 am to 6 pm, Sat., 9 am to 1 pm unhappy owners; Cedarville, O
FREE DELIVERY call anytime.... 937.766.9852
NOW LEASING 771 Family Wﬂcqq:gqxffs
FLORIST
“For a home P NEW Upscale Of Car S G ARDEN
and lifestyle of +-cinem ;0 1,2&3 T
comfort and Deer Creel Bedroom
convenience..” } Of_Xen‘la- ?;;‘::Z"fm 937 426 9564 1625 N. Detroit St.
- Xenia, Ohio
1600 Clubhouse Dr. Phone: 937.376.0400 3 Honda * Hyundal 372 2461
Xenia, OH 4538 3 .376. -
wsvr;véammansagesmem.net Deercreeko;::iagc‘;;jr?:o?ctﬂ ° Ford ¢ ACU ra

FOREMAN-BLAIR

PONTIAC - BUICK - GMC

1-800-640-6308

visit our website at...
www.foremanblair.com

~

(Peifer Orchards 3

- -.-e/a

Mon.-Sat., 10-6
Sunday, Noon-5

1/2 mile north of
Yellow Springs

4590 US 68 N.
Yellow Springs, OH
45387

Farm Fresh Produce

www.peiferorchards.com and Unique Gifts

“No job
too large
or small!l”

1300 Goodwin at W. First St.,
Springfield, Ohio 45504
(937)323-9088 Fax (937)323-9204

Haven Art Gallery, Inc.

Owner: Don McKenna

“proud alumnus of Cedarville University” www.framehaven.net

GIFTS & HOME ACCESSORIES

,/)f}é ey [Nest

101 E. Alex Bell Rd., Ste. 178 « Centerville
(In Cross Pointe Center)

937.428.5800

www.dovesnestgifts.com
Hours: M-W-F 10-6 ¢ Tu-Th 10-8 » Sat 10-5
“Dress your house in style”

Xenia
Shoe &
g [ cather Repair

2

211 E. Main St.
Xenia, Ohio

376-8156

‘Xenia, Ohio

372-9234

BUCKEYE

CHARTERS

“Offical Charter

Company of the

Cedarville Yellow
Jackets”

937-879-3000

8250 Expansion Way
Dayton, OH 45424
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